








Canton noodles cooked in oyster sauce and 
special seasonings, deliciously mixed with 
shrimps at iba’t-ibang gulay.

Pinaghalong canton, coconut milk at sotanghon 
noodles wrapped in banana leaf and served on a 
sizzling plate. A pancit treat na uniquely 
Dencio’s!



Kalabasa, sitaw, okra, ampalaya at talong 
with crispy pork strips and Dencio's 
bagoong.



Marinated bangus na binudburan ng
toasted garlic bits for extra flavor. Served on a 
sizzling plate.





SINUGBASINUGBA

Marinated pork & grilled to perfection.
Served with atsara and dencios special sauce.

Ang mga paboritong inihaw altogether!
Enjoy this feast of Half Chicken Inasal, Liempo,
Squid at Pork BBQ with family and friends.
Comes with Dencio’s special sauce.



AED 24.00
AED 24.00
AED 24.00

AED 24.00
AED 24.00
AED 24.00

AED 14.00                AED 19.00 
AED 54.00
AED 12.00

(glass)                         (bottomless glass)



Krispy Sisig, Sinigang na Baboy, Lumpiang Shanghai,
Gising-gising, Pinaputok na Pancit, Leche Flan, Plain Rice,
at Iced Tea (bottomless glass).

Krispy Sisig, Sinigang na Hipon, Lumpiang 
Shanghai, Palabok, Plain Rice, Turon de Sor-
betes at Iced Tea (bottomless glass).

Krispy Sisig, Kare-Kare, Krispy Pata, Sinigang 
na Tiyan ng Bangus, Pancit Dencio’s, Sorbetes 
Medley, Plain Rice at Iced Tea (bottomless 
glass).

Calamares, Half Chicken Inasal, 4 pcs Pork BBQ, Lumpiang 
Shanghai, Half Liempo, Inihaw na Pusit, Ensaladang 
Mangga, Plain Rice at Iced Tea (bottomless glass).

GOOD FOR 5 PA
X



45.00
45.00

125.00
125.00

239.00
239.00

Cabernet 39.00 220.00

38.00  165.00

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00

39.00 220.00Chardonnay

42.00
42.00
42.00

450.00
450.00
600.00
700.00
700.00

450.00
450.00

450.00

450.00

350.00
450.00

35.00 450.00

40.00 600.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.0039.00
49.00
49.00

BOTTLE             BUCKET (5 BOTTLES)

BOTTLE             BUCKET (5 BOTTLES) 

 PITCHER           BUCKET           TOWER



MINIMUM OF 30 PAX

AED 89
PER HEAD

PACKAGE 1

MINIMUM OF 30 PAX

AED 99
PER HEAD

PACKAGE 2

MINIMUM OF 30 PAX

AED 110
PER HEAD

PACKAGE 3

MINIMUM OF 30 PAX

AED 120
PER HEAD

PACKAGE 4

SOUP PORK NILAGA, PORK SINIGANG,
TINOLANG MANOK OR MOLO SOUP

STARTER LUMPIANG SHANGHAI, CALAMARI

VEGETABLES PAKBET, CHOPSUEY, GISING-GISING,
TOFULUTAN OR TORTANG TALONG

BEEF CALDERETA OR KARE-KARE

CHICKEN CHICKEN INASAL, CHICKEN BBQ,
FRIED CHICKEN OR AFRITADANG MANOK

PORK CRISPY PATA, LECHON KAWALI, LIEMPO,
PORK BBQ, CLASSIC ADOBO OR CRISPY SISIG

DESSERT BUKO PANDAN, LECHE FLAN OR FRESH FRUITS
(PINEAPPLE, MELON OR WATER MELON)

MENU CHOICES

HOST THEME DECOR ARTISTS

ADDITIONAL FEE

BUFFET SERVE
D

IN 2 HOURS ON
LY

FUNCTION
TIMING IS GOO

D

FOR 4 HOURS 
ONLY

FUNCTIONS
& EVENTS



AED 700save AED 168 AED 995save AED 187

AED 1499save AED 227 AED 1799save AED 374

 For reservations, Please contact: 
Landline: 04 3438539

Mobile Number: 055 7506329.

BUDGET PACKAGE SMILEY PACKAGE

FRIENDLY PACKAGE HAPPY PACKAGE

KaraOKE
PACKAGES

2HR

AVAIL OUR

WEEKDAY PRO
MO

FOR ONLY AED
 100

T & C APPLY

3HR

4HR 5HR





www. kkruae.com

GROUND FLOOR, ASIANA GRAND HOTEL, MURAQQABAT ROAD, DEIRA, DUBAI UAE

@Dencio’sUAE


